Equipment list
Smart thermostats

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you need to submit a request by filling in the online form on the Energir website or via your sales representative or an Energir Authorized Partner by signing a
contract prior to the installation of equipment (the brand and model of the thermostat must be clearly identified on the contract and on the statement of work form). The total grant amount must not exceed

admissible expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

Manufacturer

Alarm.com Incorporated
Alarm.com Incorporated
Alarm.com Incorporated
Alarm.com Incorporated
Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Copeland Comfort Controls LP
Copeland Comfort Controls LP
Copeland Comfort Controls LP
Copeland Comfort Controls LP
Daikin

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

EcoFactor

Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

GE

Google

Google

Google

Google LLC

Greenlite Lighting Corporation
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo

Johnson Controls

Lennox
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Alarm.com
Alarm.com
Alarm.com
Alarm.com
Bosch

Bluelink
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn

Infinity

Infinity

Infinity

Infinity

Verdant

Verdant

Verdant

Verdant

Daikin One+
Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee
EcoFactor
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Verdant

Verdant

GE Lighting
Google Nest
Google Nest
Google Nest
Google Nest
Greenlite
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
LUX

Lennox

Model

ADC-T2000 (B36-T10 **)

ADC-T3000

ADC-T40K-HD

ADC-T40K-HQ-AT

BCC110

8205

7205

7300

7305

7320

SYSTXCCICF01-B

SYSTXCCITCO01-C

SYSTXCCWICO01-B

SYSTXCCWIF01-B

VX3

VX3

ZX

ZX

DTST-CWBSA-NI-A (DTST-ONE-ADA-A)

Smart Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE7*)

Ecobee SmartThermostat with voice control (EB-STATE5*)
Ecobee3 (EB-STATE3*)

Ecobee3 Lite (EB-STATE3LT**)

Ecobee4 (EB-STATE4**)

Smart Thermostat Enhanced (EB-STATE6L*)

Start Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE6*)

Simple S100 (S100 B, S100 W, S100-**)

Sensi (1F76U-22WFB*,ST25%)

Sensi (1F87U-42WF*, ST55%)

Sensi (1F96U-42WF*, ST76*)

Sensi Touch (1F95U-42WF*, ST75*)

VX4-*TR-*

VX4-*TW-*

CTHMCAPPEKB1

Nest Learning Thermostat (T3*****)

Nest Thermostat (GA0****)

Nest Thermostat E (T4*****)

GAQ5#H#-**

Greenlite G2

Lyric Round (RCH9310WF**** TH8732WFH****)

Lyric T6 Pro (TH6220WF****, TH6320WF****)

RedLINK Prestige (THX9421R****)

RedLINK Vision PRO 8000 (TH8110R****, TH8320R****, TH8321R****)
T10 Pro Smart Thermostat (THX***WF****** YTHM1004R****)
T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8610WF****)

T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8612WF****)

T9 Smart Thermostat (RCHT9510WFW****, RCHT9610WFSW****)
TH2110WF4008/U (TH***WF**** RTH2CWF, RTHC2CWF, RTH2SMC)
Thermostat (RTH6580WF)

Wi-Fi Smart Color Thermostat (RTH9580WF****, RTH9585WF****)
Wi-Fi Thermostat 9000 (TH9320WF****)

Wi-Fi Vision PRO 8000 (TH8321WF****)

KONO

L40 Smart thermostat

12

Financial grant

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100




Equipment list
Smart thermostats

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you need to submit a request by filling in the online form on the Energir website or via your sales representative or an Energir Authorized Partner by signing a
contract prior to the installation of equipment (the brand and model of the thermostat must be clearly identified on the contract and on the statement of work form). The total grant amount must not exceed
admissible expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

Manufacturer L ELG] Model Financial grant
Lennox iComfort iComfort M30 Smart $100
Megalight Inc. MegalLight SWFTC28TFTLCD $100
Pro1 1AQ, Inc. PRO1 L51-836 $100
Pro1 1AQ, Inc. PRO1 T751i $100
Pro1 IAQ, Inc. Sigler CT751i $100
Pro11AQ Pro1 CT855iSH $100
Pro1lAQ Pro1 L47-696 $100
Pro11AQ Pro1 L48-188 $100
Pro1lAQ Pro1 L50-991 $100
Pro11AQ Pro1 T701i $100
Pro1lAQ Pro1 T721i $100
Pro11AQ Pro1 T855iSH $100
Research Products Corporation Aprilaire S86WMUPR $100
Sinope Technologies Sinope HVAC WIFI TH6500WF $100
Sinope Technologies Sinope TH6250WF $100
Sinope Technologies Sinope TH6250WF-PRO $100
Trane American Standard Gold 824 (ACONT824AS52DB) $100
Trane Trane XL824 (TCONT824AS52DB) $100
Vine Connected Corp Vine TJ-225B $100
Vine Connected Corp Vine TJ-550 $100
Watsco Inc. Vive TP-S-701i $100
Watsco Inc. Vive TP-S-721i $100
Zen Ecosystems Zen Thermostat Zen Thermostat Wifi (ZEN-02) $100
Zen Ecosystems Zen Thermostat Zen Thermostat Zigbee (ZEN-01) $100
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