## **Equipment list**

## **Smart thermostats**

**IMPORTANT:** In order to qualify for this grant, you need to submit a request by filling in the online form on the Énergir website <u>or</u> via your sales representative or an Énergir Authorized Partner by signing a contract prior to the installation of equipment (the brand and model of the thermostat must be clearly identified on the contract and on the statement of work form). The total grant amount must not exceed admissible expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

Manufacturer	Make	Model	Financial grant
Alarm.com Incorporated	Alarm.com	ADC-T2000 (B36-T10 **)	\$100
Alarm.com Incorporated	Alarm.com	ADC-T3000	\$100
Alarm.com Incorporated	Alarm.com	ADC-T40K-HD	\$100
Alarm.com Incorporated	Alarm.com	ADC-T40K-HQ-AT	\$100
Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation	Bosch	BCC110	\$100
Braeburn Systems L.L.C	Bluelink	8205	\$100
Braeburn Systems L.L.C	Braeburn	7205	\$100
Braeburn Systems L.L.C	Braeburn	7300	\$100
Braeburn Systems L.L.C	Braeburn	7305	\$100
Braeburn Systems L.L.C	Braeburn	7320	\$100
Carrier	Infinity	SYSTXCCICF01-B	\$100
Carrier	Infinity	SYSTXCCITC01-C	\$100
Carrier	Infinity	SYSTXCCWIC01-B	\$100
Carrier	Infinity	SYSTXCCWIF01-B	\$100
Copeland Comfort Controls LP	Verdant	VX3	\$100
Copeland Comfort Controls LP	Verdant	VX3	\$100
Copeland Comfort Controls LP	Verdant	ZX	\$100
Copeland Comfort Controls LP	Verdant	ZX	\$100
Daikin	Daikin One+	DTST-CWBSA-NI-A (DTST-ONE-ADA-A)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Smart Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE7*)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Ecobee SmartThermostat with voice control (EB-STATE5*)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Ecobee3 (EB-STATE3**)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Ecobee3 Lite (EB-STATE3LT**)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Ecobee4 (EB-STATE4**)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Smart Thermostat Enhanced (EB-STATE6L*)	\$100
Ecobee	Ecobee	Start Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE6*)	\$100
EcoFactor	EcoFactor	Simple S100 (S100 B, S100 W, S100-**)	\$100
Emerson	Emerson	Sensi (1F76U-22WFB*,ST25*)	\$100
Emerson	Emerson	Sensi (1F87U-42WF*, ST55*)	\$100
Emerson	Emerson	Sensi (1F96U-42WF*, ST76*)	\$100
Emerson	Emerson	Sensi Touch (1F95U-42WF*, ST75**)	\$100
Emerson	Verdant	VX4-*TR-*	\$100
Emerson	Verdant	VX4-*TW-*	\$100
GE	GE Lighting	CTHMCAPPEKB1	\$100
Google	Google Nest	Nest Learning Thermostat (T3*****)	\$100
Google	Google Nest	Nest Thermostat (GA0****)	\$100
Google	Google Nest	Nest Thermostat E (T4****)	\$100
Google LLC	Google Nest	GA05###-**	\$100
Greenlite Lighting Corporation	Greenlite	Greenlite G2	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Lyric Round (RCH9310WF****,TH8732WFH****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Lyric T6 Pro (TH6220WF****, TH6320WF****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	RedLINK Prestige (THX9421R****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	RedLINK Vision PRO 8000 (TH8110R****, TH8320R****, TH8321R****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	T10 Pro Smart Thermostat (THX***WF******, YTHM1004R****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8610WF****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8612WF****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	T9 Smart Thermostat (RCHT9510WFW****, RCHT9610WFSW****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	TH2110WF4008/U (TH****WF****, RTH2CWF, RTHC2CWF, RTH2SMC)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Thermostat (RTH6580WF)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Wi-Fi Smart Color Thermostat (RTH9580WF****, RTH9585WF****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Wi-Fi Thermostat 9000 (TH9320WF****)	\$100
Honeywell / Resideo	Honeywell Home	Wi-Fi Vision PRO 8000 (TH8321WF****)	\$100
Johnson Controls	LUX	KONO	\$100
Lennox	Lennox	L40 Smart thermostat	\$100

## **Equipment list**

## **Smart thermostats**

**IMPORTANT:** In order to qualify for this grant, you need to submit a request by filling in the online form on the Énergir website <u>or</u> via your sales representative or an Énergir Authorized Partner by signing a contract prior to the installation of equipment (the brand and model of the thermostat must be clearly identified on the contract and on the statement of work form). The total grant amount must not exceed admissible expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

Manufacturer	Make	Model	Financial grant
Lennox	iComfort	iComfort M30 Smart	\$100
Megalight Inc.	MegaLight	SWFTC28TFTLCD	\$100
Pro1 IAQ, Inc.	PRO1	L51-836	\$100
Pro1 IAQ, Inc.	PRO1	T751i	\$100
Pro1 IAQ, Inc.	Sigler	CT751i	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	CT855iSH	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	L47-696	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	L48-188	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	L50-991	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	T701i	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	T721i	\$100
Pro1IAQ	Pro1	T855iSH	\$100
Research Products Corporation	Aprilaire	S86WMUPR	\$100
Sinope Technologies	Sinope	HVAC WIFI TH6500WF	\$100
Sinope Technologies	Sinope	TH6250WF	\$100
Sinope Technologies	Sinope	TH6250WF-PRO	\$100
Trane	American Standard	Gold 824 (ACONT824AS52DB)	\$100
Trane	Trane	XL824 (TCONT824AS52DB)	\$100
Vine Connected Corp	Vine	TJ-225B	\$100
Vine Connected Corp	Vine	TJ-550	\$100
Watsco Inc.	Vive	TP-S-701i	\$100
Watsco Inc.	Vive	TP-S-721i	\$100
Zen Ecosystems	Zen Thermostat	Zen Thermostat Wifi (ZEN-02)	\$100
Zen Ecosystems	Zen Thermostat	Zen Thermostat Zigbee (ZEN-01)	\$100